
TOKO SCHOOL - P.T.A. lunch orders for Term 1 2015

Orders with payment MUST BE PLACED on the MONDAY prior to LUNCH DAY.

You may choose to put your order in weekly, or for your convenience order

all lunches now.   Late orders will not be accepted. Your reminder:

(Fri) 13 Feb American Hotdog

Please make cheques payable to: (Fri) 20 Feb Ham & Cheese Toastie
Toko School PTA. (Fri) 27 Feb Chicken Sub

Send correct cash amount as it is difficult to return change (Fri) 13 Mar Hamburger

Please make sure ALL information is filled in, e.g. Name AND Room No. etc. (Fri) 20 Mar Sausage in a Bun

Thank you (Fri) 27 Mar Fish Sub

Friday 27 Mar Place order by Monday 23 Mar

NAME ROOM Fish Sub $2.50

No.

FRIDAY, 20 Mar Place order by Monday 16 Mar 

NAME ROOM Sausage in a Bun $2.50

No.

FRIDAY, Mar 13 Place order by Monday 9 Feb

NAME ROOM Hamburgers $2.50

No.

FRIDAY, Feb 27 Place order by Monday 23 Feb

NAME ROOM Chicken Sub $2.50

No.

Please note only Room 1 and Years 5-8 will be at school

FRIDAY, 20 Feb Place order by Monday, 16 Feb

NAME ROOM Ham & Cheese Toastie $2.50

No.

FRIDAY, 13 Feb Place order by Monday, 9 Feb

NAME ROOM American Hotdog $2.50

No.

START HERE


